
108101

135534

120784

259275

213119

195293

121302

262873

220680

266813

132819

103015

213219

186177

212023

183879

127700

199315

203215

132002

163807

123395

130880

207710

161944

131934

101410

163816

178182

134911

146816

153212

200146

203811

202656

249349

168461

293293

118955

114291

208708

168125

151402

203365

189922

155559

287682

192605

162434

（ ）ACイグナイト

（ ）川西北TC

（ ）テニスアメニティ園田

（ ）酒井テニス企画

（ ）ノアインドアステージ宝塚

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎

（ ）神戸LTC

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路

（ ）ノアインドアステージBM

（ ）トップラン

（ ）テン・IFT

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）COSANA

（ ）西宮テニスクラブ

（ ）トップラン

（ ）人丸TC

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）A&F

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）イクステンド

（ ）TEAM GROWING

（ ）ノアインドアステージ宝塚

（ ）First-J

（ ）ノアインドアステージ姫路

（ ）トップラン

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）タルミグリーンTC

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）朝日SC

（ ）酒井テニス企画

（ ）コパンMTS須磨

（ ）テン・IFT

（ ）T.K.Cジュニアアカデミー

（ ）COSANA

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス

（ ）ノアインドアステージ宝塚

（ ）トップラン

（ ） ROSSO　TT

（ ）Team kazu

（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎

（ ）OTTO TA

（ ）宝塚TCO

（ ）ラボキッズジュニア

（ ）チームとよおか

（ ）神戸LTC

立 花  遼

b y e

下 前  壱 聖

久 保  十 望 起

安 藤  美 友

塚 田  藍 子

坂 下  天 信

片 山  瑛 星

湯 川  紗 良

b y e

山 岡  美 海

安 井  志 穂

小 田  剛 慎

中 野  咲 太 朗

b y e

松 原  杏 莉

乾  誠 之 介

b y e

澤  静 空

太 田  海 晴

山 崎  結 真

河 野  吉 将

b y e

下 志 万  唯

船 木  旭

b y e

佐 藤  玲 音

魚 本  廉 人

三 田  錬 磨

村 田  彩

b y e

立 津  史 哉

三 上  來 夏

b y e

山 﨑  央 喜

福 田  統 理

國 島  蒼 太

井 上  陽 稀

b y e

井 上  昴

徳 永  慶 衣

b y e

小 林  佳 奈

平 尾  友 里 乃

佐 藤  夏 海

吉 武  な る み

b y e

宮 原  颯 大

赤 松  優 芽

b y e

山 﨑  基 史

松 浦  蓮 也

青 田  こ と の

藤 本  琉 架

b y e

下 村  晴 輝

山 村  莉 子

b y e

大 神  健 生

小 林  義 宗

福 田  莉 奈

上 田  啓 太

b y e

辻  真 之 介

2022年サマーシングルス小学生学年別男女混合大会
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